* HOPPESTREEK
* LOVBEEK- LI EDEK- OPW JK/ PEI *

*

NOYON
224 JONGE

12-06-16 *
* BASI S: 165000

0 BELLES * (c)2016 DATA TECHNOLOGY- DEERLIJK  *

LGS :10.45

0 0 AS2
0 0 082
0 0 RAKEND

S: 130
B: 1
2 3
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0
0
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1.00

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 PCELEN

0 0 0 SPECI A
NAAM GEM
VAN DER WLDT LUC LOND
DE HERTOGH FRANS oPW
CORNELI S PI ERRE VERC
VAN RANSBEECK G LBE MERC
SARENS RONNY LOND
ANNAERT GERMAI N MERC
CORNELI S PI ERRE VERC
PLATTEAU A&T SK- L
DE HERTOGH FRANS OPW
VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPW
VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPW
MOENS Pl ERRE AFFL
SARENS RONNY LOND
LERNO- DE BACKER Dl LB
VRANCKAERT REMY BRUS
MOENS Pl ERRE AFFL
SARENS RONNY LOND
VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPW
VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPW
ANNAERT GERMAI N MERC
CORNELI S PI ERRE VERC
SARENS RONNY LOND
DANCKAERT RONNI E ESSE
DE HERTOGH FRANS oPW
LERNO- DE BACKER Dl LB
VRANCKAERT REMY BRUS
SARENS RONNY LOND
VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPW
SARENS RONNY LOND
VAN DER WLDT LUC LOND
LERNO- DE BACKER D LB
ANNAERT CGERMAI N MERC
VAN DER WLDT LUC LOND
DANCKAERT RONNI E ESSE
VAN DER WLDT LUC LOND
MOENS Pl ERRE AFFL
DE HERTOGH FRANS OPW
STI CHELMANS M KE LI ED
VAN DER WLDT LUC LOND
VRANCKAERT REMY BRUS
VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPW
PLATTEAU A&T SK- L
PLATTEAU A&T SK- L
LERNO- DE BACKER D LB
VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPW
SARENS RONNY LOND
ANNAERT GERMAI N VERC
SARENS RONNY LOND
SARENS RONNY LOND
LERNO- DE BACKER D LB
CORNELI S PI ERRE VERC
SARENS RONNY LOND
VRANCKAERT REMY BRUS
SARENS RONNY LOND
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183516
176508
177113
179266
182757
177227

2
165817

2
177078

2
169094

2
169386
175292

16708

16325
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2133864- 16
2092222- 16
2059247- 16
2090817- 16
2103581- 16
2103745-16
2059236- 16
2004860- 16
2092211-16
2090233- 16
2145933- 16
2047263- 16
2103639- 16
2032263- 16
2048703- 16
2047532- 16
2103625- 16
2090211-16
2090218- 16
2103741-16
2059230- 16
2103609- 16
4230842- 16
2092233- 16
2032222- 16
2048709- 16
2103588- 16
2090208- 16
2103599- 16
2133872-16
2032234-16
2103743-16
2133886- 16
4230813- 16
2133887- 16
2047539- 16
2092202- 16
2032406- 16
2133876- 16
2048702- 16
2090205- 16
4226290- 16
4226313- 16
2032256- 16
2090207- 16
2103621- 16
2103750- 16
2103595- 16
2103622- 16
2032264- 16
2059251- 16
2103597- 16
2048739- 16
2103601- 16

125358.
125209.
125347.
125536.
125833.
125437.
125432.
124653.
125522.
125623.
125751.
125228.
130349.
125342.
125817.
125343.
130438

130155.
130156

130221

130235.
130729.
125531.
130304.
125731.
130242.
130904.
130609.
131107

131200.
130133.
130755.
131325.
130011

131331

130222

130828.
125810.
131456.
130845.
131125.
130220.
130223.
130751

131529.
132130.
131737

132301

132335.
131203.
131851

132418.
131855.
132626
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1422, 8069 -
1388, 1873 -
1375, 2789 -
1372, 6165 -
1368, 4539 -
1367, 3164 -
1367, 3160 -
1360, 4567 -
1353, 9351 -
1347, 7965 -
1332, 9167 -
1326, 5743 -
1316, 5350 -
1316, 1305 -
1315, 0355 -
1313, 6917 -
1308, 8350 -
1293, 3268 -
1293, 1694 -
1290, 3313 -
1287, 3145 -
1282, 6553 -
1279, 9958 -
1278, 4259 -
1278, 2241 -
1272, 8608 -
1268, 5585 -
1254, 5377 -
1250, 7607 -
1248, 2808 -
1240, 4688 -
1240, 0723 -
1236, 3669 -
1235, 8141 -
1235, 5345 -
1230, 9681 -
1230, 3066 -
1225, 9224 -
1223, 8616 -
1219, 4226 -
1209, 4115 -
1207, 4053 -
1206, 9659 -
1185, 7614 -
1176, 7283 -
1167, 7764 -
1161, 2559 -
1156, 5679 -
1152, 4351 -
1151, 8939 -
1151, 2057 -
1147, 2505 -
1138, 8760 -
1132, 0896 -



* HOPPESTREEK

* LOVBEEK- LI EDEK- OPW JK/ PEI *

*

NOYON
224 JONGE

12-06-16 * LOS :10.45 S: 130

* BASI S: 165000 B: 2

NR TOT NAAM

55 DANCKAERT RONNI E

56 LERNO- DE BACKER

57 CORNELI S PI ERRE

58 VRANCKAERT REMY

59 VAN DER STRAETEN JA
60 VAN DER STRAETEN JA
61 SARENS RONNY

62 VRANCKAERT REMY

63 LERNO- DE BACKER

64 DANCKAERT RONNI E

65 DE HERTOGH FRANS

66 VRANCKAERT REMY

67 SARENS RONNY

68 SARENS RONNY

69 DE HERTOGH FRANS

70 PLATTEAU A&T

71 PLATTEAU A&T

72 VAN DER W LDT LUC
73 VAN RANSBEECK G LBE
74 LERNO- DE BACKER

75 ANNAERT GERMAI N
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4230834- 16
2032208- 16
2059254- 16
2048722- 16
2090215- 16
2090204- 16
2103611-16
2048707- 16
2032215- 16
4230828- 16
2092213-16
2048735- 16
2103604- 16
2103600- 16
2092201- 16
2004962- 16
2004832- 16
2133888- 16
2090812- 16
6137338- 16
2103744- 16

131243.
131450
132311
132223.
132428.
132431.
132941.
132258.
131928.
131833.
132759.
132701
133536
133726
133147.
132236
132320.
134052
133703.
132743.
133831

1130, 9694 - - -
1130, 4961 - - -
1119, 6692 - - -
1113, 7900 - - -
1110, 4390 - - -
1110, 0909 - - -
1109, 7480 - - -
1109, 6771 - - -
1096, 5861 - - -
1088, 0083 - - -
1082, 9819 - - -
1081,9381 1 - - -
1071, 2603 - - -
1059, 8705 - - -
1058, 3073 - - -
1052, 1383 - - -
1047, 2653 - - -
1043, 4061 - - -
1041, 9312 - - -
1040, 9874 - - -
1021, 3832 - - -

CGELD TERUG BELLES 0.25 .25 /
VRANCKAERT REMY 0. 25,



